
For questions, contact  

Head Tennis Pro Corey Noel: 

cnoel@cooperfitnesscenter.com

972.233.4832

REGISTER TODAY! 
cooperfitnesscenter.com/Pros 
Space is limited to 20 people per mixer. 

CFC_001-18

ADULT TENNIS MIXERS – 2018 SCHEDULE

MIX & MATCH  
ADULT TENNIS SOCIALS
Join us on the courts for mixed doubles!

• Timed rounds of progressive partner doubles
   (Bring a partner or we’ll pair you up)

• Open to members and non-members 

• $25/person

Thursday, February 15, 9:30 a.m.
Friday, February 23, 6:30 p.m.
Friday, March 30, 6:30 p.m.
Friday, April 27, 6:30 p.m.
Friday, May 4, 6:30 p.m.
Friday, June 1, 6:30 p.m.
Friday, June 29, 6:30 p.m.
Friday, July 27, 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, August 30, 9:30 a.m.
Friday, September 28, 6:30 p.m. 
Friday, October 26 Halloween theme, 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, November 15, 9:30 a.m.

MARK YOUR CALENDAR:
* Mixer dates are subject to change or cancellation.


